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Apple Tree GC Pro-Am
April 14, 2008
Final Results
3 Best Balls Gross or 3 Best Balls Net

TEAM
Tony Beck, Sun Willows, Mike Hodgins, Sun Willows, 225
Art Key, Sun Willows, Keith Best, Sun Willows +9
Jeff Bender Black Rock Cr., Robbie Goins, Black Rock Cr. 228
Gary Hutchins, Black Rock Cr., Les Bender, Black Rock Cr. +12

Chris Peterson, Meadow Springs, Wayne Banko, Meadow Spr 229
Jess VanSchoiack, Meadow Spr., Akria Nozaka, Meadow Spr +13

Kelly DeShaw, Yakima Elks, Jeff Louman, Yakima Elks 229
Jim Page, Yakima Elks, Perry Page, Yakima Elks +13
Les Schwab Professional, Gary Kennedy, Sun Tides GC 198
Frank Lyczewski, Highlander GC, Randy McPhetridge, Moses Pt. -18
Mark Babst, Highlander GC, Wayne Davis, Highlander GC 207
Brent Edmonson, Highlander GC, George Graddy, Highlander GC -13
Matt Mandell, Canyon Lakes, Clyde Killen, Canyon Lakes 203
Justin Fulton, Canyon Lakes, Chris Rusher, Canyon Lakes -13
Randy Potter, Wenatchee CC, Mike Clark, Wenatchee CC 207
Joe Birge, Wenatchee CC, Scott Helton, Wenatchee CC -10
INDIVIDUAL

Division 1(0-12 Hdcp)

Jess VanSchoiack Meadow Springs CC 73
Mike Hodgins Sun Willows GC 73
Gordon Corder Lakeview CC 77
Alfred Wilson Wildhorse Resort 78
Jeff Louman Yakima Elks 79
Brent Edmonson Highlander GC 81
Gary Hutchins Black Rock Creek 81
Vince Jiminez Walla Walla CC 81

$300.00

$200.00

$110.00

$110.00

$300.00

$180.00

$180.00

$ 60.00

$180.00
$180.00
$120.00
$ 90.00
$ 75.00
$ 38.00
$ 38.00
$ 38.00



Net

Gross
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Division 1(0-12 Hdcp)

Pete Harrison
Chris Rusher
Perry Page
Akira Nozaka
George Reese
Mike Storey
Butch Lenberg
Gary Holfeldt

Division 2 (13-+ Hdcp)

Justin Fulton

Don Snipes

Ron Whittaker
Michael Nichols
Bob Silver

Wayne Davis

Gary Varney
Randy McPhetridge
Todd Jones

Frank Lyczewski
Bill Pannell
Scott Helton
Dave Nyman
Steve Scott
George Graddy
Terry Smestead
Dean Schuler

Professionals

Jeff Bender
Mike Schoner
Mark Babst
Rob Clark
Jorge Martinez
Clint Ables

John Mercer
Matt Mandell
Mark Lawrence
Randy Potter
John Christensen

Highlander GC
Canyon Lakes GC
Yakima Elks GC
Meadow Springs CC
Tri-City CC
Wenatchee CC
Apple Tree GC
Wenatchee CC

Canyon Lakes GC
Apple Tree GC
Suntides GC
Black Rock Creek
Highlander GC
Highlander GC
Desert Aire GC
Moses Pointe GC
Highlander GC

Highlander GC
Suntides GC
Wenatchee CC
Meadow Springs CC
Echo Hills GC
Highlander GC
Walla Walla CC
Suntides GC

Black Rock Creek
Lakeview CC
Highlander GC
Wenatchee CC
Pheasant Creek GC
Tri-City CC

Yakima CC
Canyon Lakes GC
Sun Willows GC
Wenatchee CC
Highlander GC

70
73
73
74
74
74
75
75

80
86
88
89
90
90
91
91
91

69
70
71
72
73
74
74
75

72
73
74
74
75
76

71
75
76
76
76

$210.00
$135.00
$135.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 75.00
$ 38.00
$ 38.00

$210.00
$150.00
$120.00
$ 90.00
$ 67.50
$ 67.50
$ 21.50
$ 21.50
$ 21.50

$210.00
$150.00
$120.00
$ 75.00
$ 40.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00

$380.00
$290.00
$190.00
$190.00
$125.00
$ 87.50

$125.00
$ 87.50
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00



Les Schwab KP’s

($50.00 Certificate each)
Professional: Jackie Stevens Meadow Springs CC 17°9”
Division 1 (0-9 Hdcp) Jess VanSchoiack Meadow Springs CC 0’10”
Division 2 (10-15 Hdcp Foster Odom Pendleton CC 5’10”
Division 3 (16-+ Hdcp) Scott Helton Wenatchee CC 13’7
SIDE GAMES

Professional Skins  Gross $30 ea.

Jorge Martinez #3&#16,Pheasant Hills, Mike Kasch #5, Pasco Golfland Jeff Bender #6,
Black Rock Creek, Mike Schoner #7, Lakeview CC, Rob Clark #10, Wenatchee CC,
Brady Sharp #11, Walla Walla CC Mike Hegarty #17, Wildhorse Resort

Dueces  $40 ea.

Jeff Bender #6, Black Rock Creek, Mike Schoner #13, Lakeview CC, Matt Mandell #13,
Canyon Lakes GC, Mike Kasch #13,Pasco Golfland, Tyler Brooks #13 Pendleton CC
Mike Hegarty #17, Wildhorse

1% Division Skins (0-12 Hdcp) Gross $54
Jess VanSchoiack#10, Meadow Springs CC,Gordon Corder #12, Lakeview CC, Art Key
#15, Sun Willows GC, Keith Best #16, Sun Willows GC, Al Fridlund #18, Tri-City CC

1% Division Skins (0-12 Hdcp) Net $90
Larry Hudson #5,Ellensburg GC Art Key #15, Sun Willows, Al Fridlund #18Tri-City CC

1°' Division Dueces $135
Jess VanSchoiack #6, Meadow Springs CC, Vince Jiminez #6, Walla Walla CC

2" Division Skins (13-+ Hdcp) Gross $80
Ron Whittaker #3, Suntides GC, Justin Fulton #15Canyon Lakes GC, Jim Lamon #16,
Highlander GC

2" Division Skins (13-+ Hdcp) Net $40

Ron Whittaker #3, Suntides GC, Donna Hadley #14, Moses Lake CC, Justin Fulton #15,
Canyon Lakes, Jim Lamon #16, Highlander GC, Greg Ashwill #17Lakeview CC, Ron
Miller #18, Pheasant Creek GC

2" Division Deuces (13-+ Hdcp) $120

Scott Helton #13, Wenatchee CC. Mike Clark, Wenatchee CC



